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BREAKFAST
VEG NON-VEG
-UPMA -EGGS SERVED
-POHA WITH HASH BROWN
-BHARA PARATHA WITH DAHI  -UPMA
-BOWL OF MIXED FRUITS -POHA
-TOAST WITH BUTTER & JAM -BOWL OF MIXED FRUITS
-TEA & COFFEE -TOAST WITH BUTTER
&JAM
-TEA & COFFEE

SOUP & SALAD

TOMATO SOUP
MUSHROOM SOUP
VEG HOT & SOUR SOUP
CHICKEN HOT & SOUR SOUP
CHICKEN SOUP
KACHUMBER SALAD
COLD CHICKEN SALAD
GREEK SALAD
RUSSIAN SALAD

NON-VEG MAINS

BUTTER CHICKEN
MASALA CHICKEN CURRY
CHICKEN KEEMA MATAR

PAHADI CHICKEN
CHICKEN KEEMA AALOO

MUTTON & AALOO CURRY
PAHADI MUTTON
MUTTON BIRYANI
GOAN FISH CURRY WITH COCONUT RICE ~ sesseseasasessaseseess
CHICKEN CUTLETS(2PCS)
CHILLI CHICKEN CURRY

FRIED RICE / NOODLES WITH CHICKEN & EGGS ~ «seseeeeeeee
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150
200
200
275
250
150
350
250
250

600
550
650
650
650
850
900
950
700
650
500

ALL PRICES MENTIONED ARE INR. GST 18% EXTRA APPLICABLE

SNACKS

MIX VEG PAKODA (8 PCS)

PANEER PAKODA (8 PCS )
CHILLI PANEER (8 PCS)

BOWL OF MAGGI
BRUSCHETTA (8 PCS)

BOWL OF PEANUT MASALA

GARLIC BREAD (8 PCS)

FINGER CHIPS

VEG MANCHURIAN DRY
CHICKEN CHILLY DRY

TOMATO CUCUMBER SANDWICH(4PCS)  weseesssssnssses

EGG SANDWICH (4 PCS)
CHICKEN CHEESE SANDWICH (4 PCS) ~ mrmmmeemee

SHAMI CHICKEN KEBAB (6 PCS)

VEG MAINS

PALAK PANEER ( SEASONAL)-

MATAR PANEER
KADAI PANEER

DAL MAKHANI

DAL FRY

RAJMA

CHOLE
MASALA BHINDI

STUFFED SHIMLA MIRCH (2 PCS.)

MIX VEGETABLES

ZEERA AALOO

AALOO GOBHI
MATAR MUSHROOM

KADI PAKODA

MIX VEGATABLE PULAO
SAUTEED VEGETABLES

PASTA RED / WHITE SAUCE

MIX VEGETABLE CURRY WITH COCONUT RICE ~ eeseeeeee-
VEGETABLE CUTLETS WITH COLSLAW & FRENCH FRIES

VEGETABLE FRIED RICE / NOODLES
VEGETABLE MANCHURIAN CURRY

250
300
350
200
250
250
150
150
250
450
200
200
300
400

450
450
450
450
350
400
350
350
300
350
350
350
350
300
450
300
400
450
400
300
300
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RICE & BREAD

STEAMED RICE

JEERA RICE
TAWA ROTI

PANEER PARATHA

BHARA PARATHA

CHOLE BHATURE (2PCS)

AALOO PURI (5PCS)

DESSERTS

ICE CREAM 2 SCOOPS

CARAMEL CUSTARD

TIRAMISSU
GULAB JAMUN (2 PCS)

HALWA SUJI/ MOONGDAL

225
275
30

150
100
250
250

200
200
220
200
200

TAWA TIKKA

CHICKEN TIKKA

PANEER TIKKA
HARA BHARA KEBAB

MUSHROOM TIKKA
EXTRAS

BOWL OF DHAI

RAITA BOONDI/MIX

PAPAD(4 PCS)

BHATURA(1 PCS)

PURI(1 PC)

FIXED MEAL PLAN

VEG

500
400
350
350

150
250
150
100
30

MATAR PANEER, DAL ,MIX VEG, BOWL OF RICE ,ROTI(4 PCS)

NON-VEG

CHICKEN CURRY ,DAL ,MIX VEG ,BOWL OF RICE ,ROTI(4 PCS)

BEVERAGES

MASALA CHAI
POT OF TEA

CAPPUCCINO

POT OF COFFEE

COLD COFFEE

COLD COFFEE WITH ICE CREAM
ICED TEA

JUG OF NIMBU PANI

LASSI
AERATED DRINKS

TONIC WATER CAN

SODA BOTTLE

ALL PRICES MENTIONED ARE INR. GST 18% EXTRA APPLICABLE

100
100
150
100
250
300
150
200
200
100
100
50
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General Rules and Regulation

- We kindly request our Guest to make arrangement for their food
orders in advance so that we can provide you with the best possible
services.

- To ensure that we have sufficient time to prepare your order, please
place your food menu order at-least 48 hours in advance

Make the payment at-least 72 hours in advance so we can prepare the
raw material .

- Please make note that all the food options mentioned here are
subjected to availability of the raw material in the market and
management reservers rights to modify options without prior notice.

- Please note that additional guest will be charged for full meal prices
per person.

- Our kitchen closes at 11.00 PM and any meals consumed after this
time will have their utensils cleaned the following morning.

- If guest wants to bring their own cook or raw material than menu has
to be discussed with cook 72 hours in advance . Kitchen charges and
cook charges will be extra in this scenario.

- Any special request for food has to be placed 72 hours in advance and
it is subjected to availability of raw material.

- Any allergies or medical condition related to food items has to be
informed compulsorily in advance at the time of food payment,
Management, Villa owner or Service staff including cook is not
responsible for any mishappening related to medical condition linked
with food or beverages consumed.

- Food amount once paid is non refundable in any cases.

- Final decision and rights related to change in Menu or food or
beverage item is always reserved with management and management
is not n=binded to inform such chages to guest in advance
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