

BREAKFAST

SI

NACKS	

-UPMA
-POHA
-BHARA PARATHA WITH DAI
-BOWL OF MIXED FRUITS
-TOAST WITH BUTTER & JAN
-TEA & COFFEE

VEG

-EGGS SERVED
WITH HASH BROWN
-UPMA
-POHA
-BOWL OF MIXED FRUIT
-TOAST WITH BUTTER
& JAM
-TEA & COFFEE

NON-VEG

MIX VEG PAKODA (8 PCS) ······	250
PANEER PAKODA (8 PCS)	300
CHILLI PANEER (8 PCS)	350
BOWL OF MAGGI	200
BRUSCHETTA (8 PCS)	250
BOWL OF PEANUT MASALA	250
GARLIC BREAD (8 PCS)	150
FINGER CHIPS	150
/EG MANCHURIAN DRY	250
CHICKEN CHILLY DRY	450
TOMATO CUCUMBER SANDWICH(4PCS)	200
EGG SANDWICH (4 PCS)	200
CHICKEN CHEESE SANDWICH (4 PCS)	300
SHAMI CHICKEN KEBAB (6 PCS)	400

SOUP & SALAD



VEG MAINS

PALAK PANEER (SEASONAL)-

KADAI PANEER

DAL MAKHANI

TOMATO SOUP	150
MUSHROOM SOUP	200
VEG HOT & SOUR SOUP	200
CHICKEN HOT & SOUR SOUP	275
CHICKEN SOUP	250
KACHUMBER SALAD	150
COLD CHICKEN SALAD	350
GREEK SALAD	250
RUSSIAN SALAD	250

NON-VEG MAINS

BUTTER CHICKEN		600
MASALA CHICKEN	CURRY	550
CHICKEN KEEMA M	IATAR	650
PAHADI CHICKEN		650
CHICKEN KEEMA A	ALOO	650
MUTTON & AALOC	CURRY	850
PAHADI MUTTON		900
MUTTON BIRYANI		950
GOAN FISH CURRY	WITH COCONUT RICE	700
CHICKEN CUTLETS	(2PCS)	650
CHILLI CHICKEN CU	JRRY ·····	500
FRIED RICE / NOOE	DLES WITH CHICKEN & EGGS	450

5712777 11477	150
DAL FRY	350
RAJMA ·····	400
CHOLE	350
MASALA BHINDI	350
STUFFED SHIMLA MIRCH (2 PCS.)	300
MIX VEGETABLES	350
ZEERA AALOO	350
AALOO GOBHI ······	350
MATAR MUSHROOM	350
KADI PAKODA	300
MIX VEGATABLE PULAO	450
SAUTEED VEGETABLES	300
PASTA RED / WHITE SAUCE	400
MIX VEGETABLE CURRY WITH COCONUT RICE	450
VEGETABLE CUTLETS WITH COLSLAW & FRENCH FRIES	400
VEGETABLE FRIED RICE / NOODLES	300
VEGETABLE MANCHURIAN CURRY	300

ALL PRICES MENTIONED ARE INR. GST 18% EXTRA APPLICABLE

-www.ebonystays.com-



450

450

RICE & BREAD

TAWA TIKKA

STEAMED RICE	225	CHICKEN TIKKA	500
JEERA RICE	275	PANEER TIKKA	400
TAWA ROTI	30	HARA BHARA KEBAB	350
PANEER PARATHA	150	MUSHROOM TIKKA	350
BHARA PARATHA	100	EXTRAS	
CHOLE BHATURE (2PCS) ······	250	LATRAS	
AALOO PURI (5PCS)	250	BOWL OF DHAI	150
		RAITA BOONDI/MIX	250
		PAPAD(4 PCS)	150
		BHATURA(1 PCS)	100



FIXED MEAL PLAN

VEG

MATAR PANEER, DAL ,MIX VEG, BOWL OF RICE ,ROTI(4 PCS)

NON-VEG

PURI(1 PC)

CHICKEN CURRY ,DAL ,MIX VEG ,BOWL OF RICE ,ROTI(4 PCS)

DESSERTS

ICE CREAM 2 SCOOPS
CARAMEL CUSTARD
TIRAMISSU
GULAB JAMUN (2 PCS)
HALWA SUJI/ MOONGDAL



BEVERAGES

CHAI ·······				100
EA				100
INO				150
OFFEE				100
FFEE ·····				250
FFEE WITH I	ICE CREAM			300
				150
IMBU PANI				200
	•••••			200
DRINKS				100
ATER CAN				100
TTLE ·····				50
	EA CINO OFFEE FFEE WITH IMBU PANI DRINKS ATER CAN	EA	EA CINO OFFEE FFEE FFEE WITH ICE CREAM IMBU PANI DRINKS ATER CAN	EA CINO OFFEE FFEE WITH ICE CREAM IMBU PANI ORINKS

ALL PRICES MENTIONED ARE INR. GST 18% EXTRA APPLICABLE





- We kindly request our Guest to make arrangement for their food orders in advance so that we can provide you with the best possible services.
- To ensure that we have sufficient time to prepare your order, please place your food menu order at-least 48 hours in advance Make the payment at-least 72 hours in advance so we can prepare the raw material.
- Please make note that all the food options mentioned here are subjected to availability of the raw material in the market and management reservers rights to modify options without prior notice.
- Please note that additional guest will be charged for full meal prices per person.
- Our kitchen closes at 11.00 PM and any meals consumed after this time will have their utensils cleaned the following morning.
- If guest wants to bring their own cook or raw material than menu has to be discussed with cook 72 hours in advance. Kitchen charges and cook charges will be extra in this scenario.
- Any special request for food has to be placed 72 hours in advance and it is subjected to availability of raw material.
- Any allergies or medical condition related to food items has to be informed compulsorily in advance at the time of food payment, Management, Villa owner or Service staff including cook is not responsible for any mishappening related to medical condition linked with food or beverages consumed.
- Food amount once paid is non refundable in any cases.
- Final decision and rights related to change in Menu or food or beverage item is always reserved with management and management is not n=binded to inform such chages to guest in advance

EBONY STAYS Nature connect Homes & Resorts

